G		Austin State Unive				Page 1
몃		he University of Texas Sys	stem		PO Number:	P2401444
-	Nacogdoches, Te	Business Services exas 75962-3030			PO Date:	10/18/23
Suppl		2206 * Fax (936) 468-428	2		Delivery Date:	10/30/23
DB 250	tsync Network Solutions In A: Netsync Network Soluti 00 West Loop S Ste 410 uston TX 77027-4520	c. ons	со	ACCEPT	EIPT OF PURCHA ANCE OF DELIV NG PURCHASE@	
PO	@netsyncnetwork.com					
Send E	Billing Invoice to:		Ship to:	Marv Reed -	SRT Switches -Find	e Arts
Ste P.C Nac	phen F. Austin State Univers ). Box 6085 cogdoches, TX 75962-6085 TN: Accounts Payable	ity		Telecom and Human Srv/ 2100 Rague SFA Box 609	d Networking Fel 107 t St N	
				Nacogdoche	s TX 75962	
Term FOB:	S: Net 30 Destination Prepaid		Р		RDER NO. MUST A	
tem		orintion		Quentity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
	Quote: AAAQ410814 date	scription		Quantity	Onit Cost	Total Cost
	DIR-TSO-4167	072072020				
1	000P20767D SWITCHES, TELECOMMU C9200L-48P-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE Essentials Included at no cost: C9200L-NW-E-48 C9200L license (Qty: 3)	5+, 4 x 10G, Network	ort	3.00 E	A 4,078.60	000 12,235.80
2	000P28596A UNINTERRUPTIBLE POW	ER SUPPLIES (UPS)		3.00 E	A 1,820.20	5,460.6
Vei F	chaser: Nicole Ivancic ndor ID: 20173573 Req No: R0079605	(936) 4684 Collegiate L Employee/Employee Rela	icensed:		DITIONAL CHARGE ISCOUNT/TRADE-IN TOTAL	:
	t Order: Status: <b>Female Hispanic</b>			DIR Contract		
	Vendor Warrant Hold process				ndor EP <u>LS status ver</u> i	fied by Purchaser.
94903 94903 94903 94903	30-30220-775170 \$12,235.80   30-30220-773350 \$5,460.60   30-30220-773670 \$3,998.10   30-30220-775170 \$2,362.90   30-30220-773350 \$1,213.50   30-30220-773670 \$727.30					

G				<b>State Unive</b>					Page 2
S				rsity of Texas Sys	stem		PO Numb	er: P2	2401444
~ -	L L L		ent and Busines nes, Texas 759				PO Da	ite: 10	/18/23
Suppl	ier:			ix (936) 468-4282	2		Delivery Da	ite: 10	/30/23
DB 250	A: Netsy 00 West	twork Soluti nc Network Loop S Ste 77027-452	Solutions 410		со	ACCEPT	EIPT OF PUR( ANCE OF DE NG PURCHAS	LIVER	/ DATE
PO	@netsynd	cnetwork.con	ı						
Ste P.C Nac	). Box 60 cogdoche	Austin State L	-6085	5	Ship to:	Telecom an Human Srv/ 2100 Rague SFA Box 60	t St N	Fine Ar	ts
	s: Net 30				Р		RDER NO. MUS DOCUMENTS		-
FOB:	Destin	ation Prepaid							
tem			Description			Quantity	Unit Co	ost	Total Cost
3	CAB-T/ (Qty: 6) C9200- (Qty: 6) C9200L port Te 000P96	STACK-BLA DNA-E-48 ( rm license (C 3391A	NK Catalyst 920 C9200L Cisco D	e A Power Cable 10 Blank Stack Mo NA Essentials, 48 ADES		3.00 S	SRV 1,33	2.7000	3,998.1
Purc	haser: N	icole Ivancic		(936) 46844	72	A		RGE:	
	ndor ID: 2			Collegiate Li		D	ISCOUNT/TRADI	E-IN:	
F	Req No: R		Employ	ee/Employee Relat			то	TAL:	CONTINUED
	t Order: Status: F	emale Hispa			-	DIR Contract			
		•		itly and terminates			ndor EPLS status	verified l	by Purchaser.
94903 94903 94903 94903	80-30220- 80-30220- 80-30220- 80-30220- 80-30220- 80-30220- 80-30220-	773350 \$5 773670 \$3 775170 \$2 773350 \$1	2,235.80 5,460.60 5,998.10 2,362.90 5,213.50 \$727.30						

G	Stephen	F. Austin State Univ	ersity			Page 3
뎟		of The University of Texas Sy	ystem		PO Number:	P2401444
~ _		t and Business Services es, Texas 75962-3030			PO Date:	10/18/23
Suppl	•	468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-428	82		Delivery Date:	10/30/23
DB 250	tsync Network Solutio A: Netsync Network S 00 West Loop S Ste 4 uston TX 77027-4520	Solutions	co	ACCEPTA	IPT OF PURCHA NCE OF DELIV G PURCHASE@	
PO	@netsyncnetwork.com					
Send E Ste P.C Nac	<b>Billing Invoice to:</b> phen F. Austin State Ur ). Box 6085 cogdoches, TX 75962-0 TN: Accounts Payable	-	Ship to:	Telecom and Human Srv/Te 2100 Raguet SFA Box 6095	el 107 St N 5	e Arts
				Nacogdoches		
Term FOB:	s: Net 30 Destination Prepaid		P		DER NO. MUST A DOCUMENTS AND	
ltem		Description		Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4	zero-touch device dep 000P20767D SWITCHES, TELECO C9200L-24P-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 24-po Essentials Included at no cost:			1.00 EA	. 2,362.90	2,362.9
Purc	haser: Nicole Ivancic	(936) 4684	1472	ADD	DITIONAL CHARGE	:
	ndor ID: 20173573	Collegiate	Licensed:	DIS	SCOUNT/TRADE-IN	:
	Req No: <b>R0079605</b> t Order:	Employee/Employee Rel	ationship:		TOTAL	: CONTINUED
	Status: Female Hispan	ic Purcha	se Class:	DIR Contract		
		ocess runs nightly and terminate	s any vend	ors on hold. Venc	lor EPLS status veri	fied by Purchaser.
94903 94903 94903 94903	30-30220-773350   \$5,4     30-30220-773670   \$3,5     30-30220-775170   \$2,3     30-30220-773350   \$1,2	235.80 460.60 998.10 462.90 213.50 227.30				

(G		Stephen	F. Austin State Univ	ersitv	,				Page 4
-9	気	Member	of The University of Texas S				PO Number:	P2401	444
			and Business Services s, Texas 75962-3030				PO Date:	10/18/2	23
Suppl		•	one (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282			D	elivery Date:	10/30/2	23
DB 250	BA: Netsyn 00 West L	vork Solutior c Network So cop S Ste 41 7027-4520	olutions	C	ACCEP	TANC	OF PURCHA E OF DELIVI URCHASE@		re 🛛
PO	@netsyncn	etwork.com							
Ste P.C Na	D. Box 6085	stin State Uni TX 75962-6	-	Ship to:	Telecom ar Human Srv 2100 Ragu SFA Box 60	nd Netv /Tel 1 et St N 095	07 I	e Arts	
-					Nacogdoch				
Term FOB:	is: Net 30 : Destinat	ion Prepaid					R NO. MUST AI UMENTS AND		
ltem			Description		Quantity		Unit Cost		Total Cost
5	PWR-C5 600W AC Supply Included CAB-TA- (Qty: 2) C9200-S (Qty: 2) 9200L-DI port Term 000P963	RUPTIBLE F -600WAC/2 Config 5 Por at no cost: NA North Am TACK-BLANK NA-E-24 C920 1 license (Qty 91A	POWER SUPPLIES (UPS) wer Supply - Secondary Powe erica AC Type A Power Cable Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack M OOL Cisco DNA Essentials, 24 1) DING UPGRADES	e Aodule	1.00		1,213.50		1,213.50
Purc	chaser: Nic	ole Ivancic	(936) 4684	4472	A	DDITIC	DNAL CHARGE:		
	ndor ID: <b>20</b> 1		Collegiate	Licensed	:	DISCO	UNT/TRADE-IN:		
	Req No: <b>R0</b> et Order:	00810	Employee/Employee Rel	ationship			TOTAL	CON	TINUED
HUB		nale Hispani			DIR Contract				
94903 94903 94903 94903	Vendor W 30-30220-77 30-30220-77 30-30220-77 30-30220-77 30-30220-77	5170 \$12,23 3350 \$5,40 3670 \$3,99 5170 \$2,30 3350 \$1,2	50.60 98.10 52.90	s any ven	aors on hold. Ve	endor E	PLS status verif	ied by Pur	chaser.

	Stephen F. A Member of Th	e University of Texas Sys	stem	Γ	PO Number:	P240144	14
		Business Services			PO Date:	10/18/23	
Supplier:	Nacogdoches, Te Phone (936) 468-2	kas 75962-3030 206 * Fax (936) 468-4282	2	_	Delivery Date:		
DBA: Nets 2500 Wes	etwork Solutions Ind ync Network Solutio t Loop S Ste 410 X 77027-4520	s. ns	со	ACCEPTA	PT OF PURCHA NCE OF DELIV S PURCHASE@	ERY DATE	
PO@netsyr	ncnetwork.com						
P.O. Box 60 Nacogdoch	Austin State Universi		Ship to:	Mary Reed - S Telecom and N Human Srv/Te 2100 Raguet S SFA Box 6095 Nacogdoches	I 107 St N	e Arts	
Ferms: Net 3	0		Р		ER NO. MUST A	PPEAR ON	ALL
	o nation Prepaid		-		OCUMENTS AND		
tem	Des	cription		Quantity	Unit Cost	То	tal Cost
C9200 port - Includ NETW	DL-DNA-E-24-7Y DL Cisco DNA Essenti 7 Year Term license ed at no cost: /ORK-PNP-LIC Netwo ouch device deployme	ork Plug-n-Play Connect for	or				
C9200 port - Includ NETW	DL Cisco DNA Essenti 7 Year Term license ed at no cost: /ORK-PNP-LIC Netwo	ork Plug-n-Play Connect for	or				
C9200 port - Includ NETW zero-to	DL Cisco DNA Essenti 7 Year Term license ed at no cost: /ORK-PNP-LIC Netwo	ork Plug-n-Play Connect for		ADD	ITIONAL CHARGE		.0
C9200 port - Includ NETW zero-to Purchaser:   Vendor ID: 2	OL Cisco DNA Essenti 7 Year Term license ed at no cost: /ORK-PNP-LIC Netwo ouch device deployme Nicole Ivancic 20173573	ork Plug-n-Play Connect fo	472		COUNT/TRADE-IN	:	.0
C9200 port - Includ NETW zero-to Purchaser:   Vendor ID: 2 Req No:	OL Cisco DNA Essenti 7 Year Term license ed at no cost: /ORK-PNP-LIC Netwo ouch device deployme	ork Plug-n-Play Connect fo ent (Qty: 1) (936) 46844	172 icensed:			:	.0
C9200 port - Include NETW zero-to Purchaser: Vendor ID: Req No: lanket Order: HUB Status:	OL Cisco DNA Essenti 7 Year Term license ed at no cost: /ORK-PNP-LIC Netwo ouch device deployme Nicole Ivancic 20173573 R0079605 Female Hispanic	ork Plug-n-Play Connect fo ent (Qty: 1) (936) 46844 Collegiate Li Employee/Employee Relat	172 icensed: tionship: e Class: <b>[</b>	DIS DIR Contract	COUNT/TRADE-IN TOTAL	:	.0 .0 25,998.2